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Community Staff

MARCH 2020 
NEWSLETTER

Early Bird Contest

Early Bird Winner
Early Bird winner of $100.00 is 
Olivia Word.

Pay March Rent before March 1st

Candy Count
March 1st - March 10th
Guess How many pieces of candy there are! 
1st Place - $50.00 off rent 
2nd Place - $25.00 off rent

We Love Our Residents!
The winner of $50.00 Gift Card and Basket is 
Rhonda Stevens.

City of Overland’s River City Casino  
Day Trip 2020
March 17, 2020, 9 AM - 3 PM

A full, fabulous day of slots, roulette and cards are 
scheduled for Overland residents on Tuesday, March 
17, 2020, Join us for a trip to the River City Casino 
in South City St. Louis and take advantage of round 
trip transportation, and five hours of fun. Those ages 
50+ will enjoy a discounted lunch buffet of buy 1, 
get 1 half off. A fee is $17 per person. The bus will 
depart from the Overland Community Center, 9225 
Lackland Road, at 9:00 a.m. and return around 3:00 
p.m. This trip is limited to the first 35 people who 
sign up at the Overland Community Center. Your 
name, address, and date of birth will be needed at 
the time of registration. Plan to tell your friends and 
join us for a wonderful day at the casino. For more 
information, contact the Overland Community Center 
at 314-428-0490.

City of Overland Frank Munsch Community Center

LOCAL EVENT

First Day of Spring

Thursday, March 19, 2020Thursday, March 19, 2020



MARCH 2020 
NEWSLETTER

Rashid, William, 03/02
Williams, Deborah, 03/05

Donaby, Fannie, 03/10
McCoy, Leroy, 03/10

Wilson, Barbara, 03/11

Wilder, Farris, 03/13
Harris, April, 03/13

McCoy, Lucille, 03/16
Chatman, Lanetta, 03/18

Armstrong, Destiny, 03/20
Mays, Marzell, 03/20

Sherman, Jessica, 03/24
Bejoile, Katheleen, 03/28

Cooper, Cora, 03/29
Anderson, Anthony, 03/31
Holmes, Dominique, 03/31
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ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$200 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Primm Place Apartments
and you will receive

*

*Referral reward 
will be given after 

your referral leases 
and pays their 

first month’s full 
rent. Referral must 
include your name 

and apartment 
number with their 
application. Must 

lease and move-in 
by April 5, 2020. 

This offer excludes 
renewal leases. 

See office for more 
details.
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RENT 
DUE

ST. PATRICK’S 
DAY

APRIL FOOLS 
DAY

FIRST DAY OF 
SPRING

DAYLIGHT 
SAVING TIME

MARCH 2020

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 314.692.7192
Office Fax: 314.692.0503
Emerg. Maintenance: 314.692.7192

Mon - Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
Saturday: By Appointment Only

Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police: 314.567.9926 
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 
Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

PEST  
CONTROL 
9667.9669.9673.
9675.9677.9679.
9683.9685.9687.
9689.9691.9693.
9684.9686.9688.
9690.9674.9676.
9678.9680.1400
.1402

PEST  
CONTROL 
1404.1406.1410.
1412.1414.1415.
1416.1417.1419.
1420.1422.1424.
1426.1430.1432.
1401.1403.1405.
1407.1409.1423
.1425
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Types of Gemstones 
WORD SEARCH


