### MARCH 2020 NEWSLETTER







#### Community Staff

Community Manager, Ashley Madison Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock

#### LOCAL EVENT

#### City of Overland's River City Casino Day Trip 2020

March 17, 2020, 9 AM - 3 PM

#### City of Overland Frank Munsch Community Center

A full, fabulous day of slots, roulette and cards are scheduled for Overland residents on Tuesday, March 17, 2020, Join us for a trip to the River City Casino in South City St. Louis and take advantage of round trip transportation, and five hours of fun. Those ages 50+ will enjoy a discounted lunch buffet of buy 1, get 1 half off. A fee is \$17 per person. The bus will depart from the Overland Community Center, 9225 Lackland Road, at 9:00 a.m. and return around 3:00 p.m. This trip is limited to the first 35 people who sign up at the Overland Community Center. Your name, address, and date of birth will be needed at the time of registration. Plan to tell your friends and join us for a wonderful day at the casino. For more information, contact the Overland Community Center at 314-428-0490.

#### **Early Bird Contest**

Pay March Rent before March 1st

#### Early Bird Winner

Early Bird winner of \$100.00 is Olivia Word.

#### **Candy Count**

March 1st - March 10th

Guess How many pieces of candy there are! 1st Place - \$50.00 off rent 2nd Place - \$25.00 off rent

#### We Love Our Residents!

The winner of \$50.00 Gift Card and Basket is **Rhonda Stevens**.



## MARCH 2020 NEWSLETTER







# HAPPYBURTHDAY

Rashid, William, 03/02 Williams, Deborah, 03/05 Donaby, Fannie, 03/10 McCoy, Leroy, 03/10 Wilson, Barbara, 03/11 Wilder, Farris, 03/13
Harris, April, 03/13
McCoy, Lucille, 03/16
Chatman, Lanetta, 03/18
Armstrong, Destiny, 03/20
Mays, Marzell, 03/20

Sherman, Jessica, 03/24
Bejoile, Katheleen, 03/28
Cooper, Cora, 03/29
Anderson, Anthony, 03/31
Holmes, Dominique, 03/31

Refer your Family, Friends and Co-Workers to live at Primm Place Apartments and you will receive

\$200 OFF

ONE MONTH'S RENT!



\*Referral reward will be given after your referral leases and pays their first month's full rent. Referral must include your name and apartment number with their application. Must lease and move-in by April 5, 2020. This offer excludes renewal leases. See office for more details.



Life Just Got Better

314.692.7192

9800 Chicago Heights St. Louis, MO 63132 manager@primmplace.com

#### **MARCH 2020**

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
RENT Mar 1	2	3	PEST 4 CONTROL 9667.9669.9673. 9675.9677.9679. 9683.9685.9687. 9689.9691.9693. 9684.9686.9688. 9690.9674.9676. 9678.9680.1400 .1402	5	6	7	
DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	ST. PATRICK'S DAY	PEST 18 CONTROL 1404.1406.1410. 1412.1414.1415. 1416.1417.1419. 1420.1422.1424. 1426.1430.1432. 1401.1403.1405. 1407.1409.1423.	19 FIRST DAY OF SPRING	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31	Apr 1 APRIL FOOLS DAY				



Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

# Types of Gemstones WORD SEARCH



R	R	В	Т	U	Ε	T	N	K	T	Ε	R	0	P
X	Υ	N	0	Α	T	N	0	U	T	Ε	R	Ε	Α
T	Α	0	U	Y	Ι	T	R	D	R	T	N	Ε	Q
S	Ε	D	Α	J	R	Q	Α	0	Ι	I	L	R	U
Y	Ε	Q	N	S	U	X	R	Α	L	R	Ε	I	Α
Н	T	N	Α	0	Z	L	R	Α	Ε	P	Ε	Н	M
T	Ε	I	I	K	Α	K	M	D	Н	R	L	P	Α
Ε	M	S	Ε	U	U	R	Ε	Α	I	R	М	P	R
M	Ε	T	M	Ε	U	N	T	Α	U	Z	G	Α	I
Α	R	0	R	0	I	Α	Z	В	0	P	0	S	N
T	Α	E	T	R	L	Α	Υ	Ι	0	E	I	Y	Ε
Α	L	Ι	T	G	Α	R	N	Ε	T	P	G	Α	Υ
L	D	I	M	Z	Α	P	0	T	Ι	Ε	Α	E	Α
D	С	U	Q	J	Α	S	P	Ε	R	N	M	L	U

RUBY TURQUOISE AQUAMARINE CITRINE **SAPPHIRE AMETHYST GARNET OPAL** ONYX **PEARL PERIDOT** TOURMALINE **EMERALD JADE** KUNZITE **TOPAZ** AZURITE **JASPER** 



